n FEATURES
l Pin compatible with widely used VS and FTR-H1 series power
relays
l Ultra silent relay with patented unique U-shape spring. Noise
level is about 50dB at 5cm.
l Low profile (height 16.5 mm)/ cadmium free contacts
l High isolation in small package
 —Insulation distance  : 8 mm (between coil and contacts)

 (e) Contact Material/TV TypeT  V : Silver tin oxide +TV-5 rating
   T : Silver tin oxide +TV-8 rating
n ORDERING INFORMATION
 FTR-H3 A A 012  V
[Example] (a) (b) (c) (d) (e)
Ordering Code
FTR-H3AA05V
Actual Marking
H3AA05V
RoHS compliant
2
FTR-H3 SERIES
n PART NUMBERS
Ordering Part Number Series Contact Coil
Power
Coil
Voltage Contact Material
FTR-H3AA005V
FTR-H3 1 form A
A:
Standard
(530 mW)
5
V: Silver tin oxide
(TV-5)
FTR-H3AA009V 9
FTR-H3AA012V 12
FTR-H3AA024V 24
FTR-H3AA005T 5
T: Silver tin oxide
(TV-8)
FTR-H3AA009T 9
FTR-H3AA012T 12
FTR-H3AA024T 24
n COIL DATA CHART
Coil
Voltage
Nominal